
All Staff Meni>ers Report 

Schools Open 

Columbus Day 

N.J.E.A. Convention 

Thanksgiving Recess 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
(elementary schools only) 

Christmas Recess 

Dr. Martin L. King, Jr. Day 

Mid-Winter Recess 

Good Fri day 

Spring Recess 

Memorial Day 

Schools close 

NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Nutley, New Jersey 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
1990/1991 

SCHEDULE H 

Tuesday, September 4, 1990 

Wednesday, September 5 

Monday, October 8 - schools closed 

Schools closed Thursday and Friday 
November 8 and 9 
Resume sessions Monday, November 12 

*Wednesday, November 21 - single session 
Schools closed Thursday and Friday 
November 22 and 23 
Resume sessions Monday, November 26 

*Wednesday, November 28 - single session 

*Friday, December 21 -single session 
Schools closed Monday December 24 through 
Tuesday, January 1, 1991 

Resume sessions Wednesday, January 2, 1991 

Monday, January 21 - schools closed 

Monday through Friday, February 18 through 22 
Resume sessions Monday, February 25 

March 29 - schools closed 

Monday through Friday, April 15 - 19 
Resume sessions Monday, April 22 

Monday, 

Monday, 

May 27 - schools closed 

June 24 

*On single session days, kindergarten children will attend the morning session. 

Dated: 

Month 
September 
October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
Total Number of Days 

March 26. 1990 

Number of Days 

Students 
18 
22 
18 
15 
21 
15 
20 
17 
22 
16 

184 

Teachers 
19 
22 
18 
15 
21 
15 
20 
17 
22 
16 

185 


